NEWLT SERIES
The Market Highest Level of Uniformity and Brightness
LED LINE LIGHT
Patent Pending
0.2 1.1 1.9 2.830025020015010050 350 400 500450 550 600
0
20
40

Frame structure
The M5 nut is inserted into a slot of the frame.
Mounting screw
Reduced deflection
Space saving
Faster inspection
Deflection is a concern...
Greater space is required...
The LT SeriesOther light
Mounting screw
■ Specifications by model
Model Power
consumption (W) Weight (g)
For external dimension diagrams
n A: Overall length (mm) B: Emitting surface (mm)
LT-100SW 15 500 1 178 100
LT-200SW 29 1000 2 278 200
LT-300SW 43 1500 3 378 300
LT-400SW 57 2000 4 478 400
LT-500SW 71 2500 5 578 500
LT-600SW 85 3000 6 678 600
LT-700SW 99 3500 7 778 700
LT-800SW 113 4000 8 878 800
LT-900SW 128 4500 9 978 900
LT-1000SW 142 5000 10 1078 1000
LT-1100SW 156 5500 11 1178 1100
LT-1200SW 170 6000 12 1278 1200
LT-1300SW 184 6500 13 1378 1300
LT-1400SW 198 7000 14 1478 1400
LT-1500SW 212 7500 15 1578 1500
LT-1600SW 226 8000 16 1678 1600
LT-1700SW 240 8500 17 1778 1700
LT-1800SW 255 9000 18 1878 1800
LT- (100 x n) SW (n = 1 to 18)
(A-13)
(2
7.